
Day APRIL
April 1 Wednesday

April 2 Thursday Shri Ram Navami

April 3 Friday

April 4 Saturday

April 5 Sunday OFF DAY

April 6 Monday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

April 7 Tuesday  New Academic Year 2020-21 commence

April 8 Wednesday

April 9 Thursday

April 10 Friday Good Friday (Holiday)

April 11 Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday)

April 12 Sunday OFF DAY

April 13 Monday

April 14 Tuesday Dr. Babasaheb Jayanti (Holiday)

April 15 Wednesday

April 16 Thursday

April 17 Friday

April 18 Saturday

April 19 Sunday OFF DAY

April 20 Monday

April 21 Tuesday

April 22 Wednesday

April 23 Thursday

April 24 Friday

April 25 Saturday Fourth Saturday( Holiday)

April 26 Sunday OFF DAY

April 27 Monday

April 28 Tuesday

April 29 Wednesday

April 30 Thursday

Day MAY

May 1 Friday

Maharashtra din

Labour day

May 2 Saturday

May 3 Sunday OFF DAY

May 4 Monday

May 5 Tuesday

May 6 Wednesday

May 7 Thursday Budha Purnima 

May 8 Friday

YASH ACADEMY SONAI
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May
9

Saturday

Second Saturday

( Holiday)

May 10 Sunday OFF DAY

May 11 Monday

May 12 Tuesday

May 13 Wednesday

May 14 Thursday

May 15 Friday

May 16 Saturday

May 17 Sunday OFF DAY

May 18 Monday

May 19 Tuesday

May 20 Wednesday

May 21 Thursday

May 22 Friday

May 23 Saturday Fourth Saturday( Holiday)

May 24 Sunday OFF DAY

May 25 Monday Ramzan   Id

May 26 Tuesday

May 27 Wednesday

May 28 Thursday

May 29 Friday

May 30 Saturday

May 31 Sunday OFF DAY

Day JUNE
June 1 Monday

June 2 Tuesday

June 3 Wednesday

June 4 Thursday

June 5 Friday

June 6 Saturday

June 7 Sunday OFF DAY

June 8 Monday

June 9 Tuesday

June 10 Wednesday

June 11 Thursday

June 12 Friday

June
13

Saturday

Second Saturday

( Holiday)

June 14 Sunday OFF DAY

June 15 Monday

June 16 Tuesday

June 17 Wednesday

June 18 Thursday

June 19 Friday

June 20 Saturday Interl. Yoga Day Celebration



June 21 Sunday OFF DAY

June 22 Monday

June 23 Tuesday

June 24 Wednesday

June 25 Thursday

June 26 Friday

June 27 Saturday Fourth Saturday( Holiday)

June 28 Sunday OFF DAY

June 29 Monday

June 30 Tuesday

Day JULY
july 1 Wednesday Ashadi Ekdashi Celebration

July 2 Thursday

July 3 Friday

July 4 Saturday

July 5 Sunday Guru Purinma 

July 6 Monday

July 7 Tuesday

July 8 Wednesday

July 9 Thursday

July 10 Friday

July 11 Saturday Second Saturday ( Holiday)

July 12 Sunday OFF DAY

July 13 Monday Pre-Mid term begins -Grade X

July 14 Tuesday

July 15 Wednesday

July 16 Thursday

July 17 Friday

July 18 Saturday

July 19 Sunday OFF DAY

July 20 Monday

July 21 Tuesday

July 22 Wednesday

July 23 Thursday

July 24 Friday Pre-Mid term begins (I- IX)

July 25 Saturday Fourth Saturday ( Holiday)

July 26 Sunday OFF DAY

July 27 Monday

July 28 Tuesday

July 29 Wednesday

July 30 Thursday

July 31 Friday Rakhi Making Competition 

Day AUGUST
August 1 Saturday Bakr Id ( Holiday)

August 2 Sunday OFF DAY

August 3 Monday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)/Inte.Sanskrit Lang Day



August 4 Tuesday

August 5 Wednesday

August 6 Thursday Inter House Kabaddi Competition

August 7 Friday

August 8 Saturday Second Saturday ( Holiday)

August 9 Sunday OFF DAY

August 10 Monday

August 11 Tuesday Janmashtami Celebration

August 12 Wednesday Janmashtami (Holiday)

August 13 Thursday Flag making Competition

August 14 Friday Open -House Pre-Mid Term

August 15 Saturday Independence day,

August 16 Sunday OFF DAY

August 17 Monday

August 18 Tuesday Pola Celebration

August 19 Wednesday

August 20 Thursday

August 21 Friday

August 22 Saturday
Fourth Saturday ( Holiday),

 Ganesh Chaturthi 

August 23 Sunday OFF DAY

August 24 Monday

August 25 Tuesday

August 26 Wednesday Gauri Poojan 

August 27 Thursday

August 28 Friday

August 29 Saturday National Sports Day 

August 30 Sunday Moharram

August 31 Monday

Day SEPTEMBER
Sept 1 Tuesday Anant Chaturdashi

Sept 2 Wednesday

Sept 3 Thursday

Sept 4 Friday

Sept 5 Saturday Teachers Day Celebration

Sept 6 Sunday OFF DAY

Sept 7 Monday

Sept 8 Tuesday World Literacy Day

Sept 9 Wednesday

Sept 10 Thursday

Sept 11 Friday

Sept 12 Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday) 


Sept 13 Sunday OFF DAY

Sept 14 Monday Hindi Divas Celebration

Sept 15 Tuesday

Sept 16 Wednesday

Sept 17 Thursday Marathwada Liberation Day Holiday



Sept 18 Friday

Sept 19 Saturday

Sept 20 Sunday OFF DAY

Sept 21 Monday

Sept 22 Tuesday

Sept 23 Wednesday

Sept 24 Thursday

Sept 25 Friday

Sept 26 Saturday Fourth Saturday ( Holiday)

Sept 27 Sunday OFF DAY

Sept 28 Monday

Sept 29 Tuesday

Sept 30 Wednesday

Day OCTOBER
Oct 1 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Celebration

Oct 2 Friday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti ( Holiday)

Oct 3 Saturday

Oct 4 Sunday OFF DAY

Oct 5 Monday

Oct 6 Tuesday

Oct 7 Wednesday

Oct 8 Thursday

Oct 9 Friday Mid -Term Examination begins 

Oct 10 Saturday Second Saturday ( Holiday)

Oct 11 Sunday OFF DAY

Oct 12 Monday

Oct 13 Tuesday

Oct 14 Wednesday

Oct 15 Thursday

Oct 16 Friday

Oct 17 Saturday

Oct 18 Sunday OFF DAY

Oct 19 Monday

Oct 20 Tuesday

Oct 21 Wednesday

Oct 22 Thursday

Oct 23 Friday Dandiya Celebration

Oct 24 Saturday Fourth Saturday ( Holiday)

Oct 25 Sunday Dushehara  (Holiday)

Oct 26 Monday

Oct 27 Tuesday

Oct 28 Wednesday

Oct 29 Thursday

Oct 30 Friday Eid -e- Milad (Holiday)

Oct 31 Saturday

Day NOVEMBER



Nov 1 Sunday OFF DAY

Nov 2 Monday Sports Day I--X

Nov 3 Tuesday Sports Day I--X

Nov 4 Wednesday Sports Day I--X

Nov 5 Thursday Sports Day I--X

Nov 6 Friday Diwali Celebration

Nov 7 Saturday Open -House Mid Term

Nov 8 Sunday OFF DAY

Nov 9 Monday Diwali Holiday Begins

Nov 10 Tuesday Diwali Holiday

Nov 11 Wednesday Diwali Holiday

Nov 12 Thursday Diwali Holiday

Nov 13 Friday Diwali Holiday

Nov

14

Saturday

Pandit Nehru jayanti

Children's day, Second Saturday               ( 

Holiday) ,Diwali Laxmi Pooja

Nov 15 Sunday Diwali holidays

Nov 16 Monday Diwali holidays

Nov 17 Tuesday Diwali holidays

Nov 18 Wednesday Diwali holidays

Nov 19 Thursday Diwali holidays

Nov 20 Friday Diwali holidays

Nov 21 Saturday Diwali holidays

Nov 22 Sunday Diwali holidays

Nov 23 Monday Re opening after Diwali

Nov 24 Tuesday

Nov 25 Wednesday

Nov 26 Thursday

Nov 27 Friday

Nov
28

Saturday

Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Punyatithi Fourth 

Saturday (Holiday)

Nov 29 Sunday OFF DAY

Nov 30 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti ( Holiday)

Day DECEMBER
Dec 1 Tuesday

Dec 2 Wednesday

Dec 3 Thursday

Dec 4 Friday

Dec 5 Saturday Mahaparinirvan Din

Dec 6 Sunday OFF DAY

Dec 7 Monday

Dec 8 Tuesday

Dec 9 Wednesday

Dec 10 Thursday

Dec 11 Friday

Dec 12 Saturday Second Saturday ( Holiday)



Dec 13 Sunday OFF DAY

Dec 14 Monday

Dec 15 Tuesday

Dec 16 Wednesday

Dec 17 Thursday

Dec 18 Friday

Dec 19 Saturday

Dec 20 Sunday OFF DAY

Dec 21 Monday

Dec 22 Tuesday

Dec 23 Wednesday Christmas celebration

Dec 24 Thursday Christmas holidays begins

Dec 25 Friday Christmas (Holiday)

Dec 26 Saturday Fourth Saturday ( Holiday)

Dec 27 Sunday OFF DAY

Dec 28 Monday Re-opening after Christmas holidays

Dec 29 Tuesday

Dec 30 Wednesday

Dec 31 Thursday

0 JANUARY --2021
Jan 1 Friday

Jan 2 Saturday

Jan 3 Sunday OFF DAY

Jan 4 Monday

Jan 5 Tuesday

Jan 6 Wednesday

Jan 7 Thursday

Jan 8 Friday

Jan 9 Saturday Second Saturday/ ACE Marathon

Jan 10 Sunday OFF DAY

Jan 11 Monday Post- Mid TermExamination begins

Jan 12 Tuesday

Jan 13 Wednesday

Jan 14 Thursday Makar Sankranti

Jan 15 Friday

Jan 16 Saturday

Jan 17 Sunday OFF DAY

Jan 18 Monday

Jan 19 Tuesday

Jan 20 Wednesday

Jan 21 Thursday

Jan 22 Friday

Jan 23 Saturday Fourth Saturday ( Holiday)

Jan 24 Sunday OFF DAY

Jan 25 Monday

Jan 26 Tuesday Republic Day



Jan 27 Wednesday

Jan 28 Thursday

Jan 29 Friday

Jan 30 Saturday Open -House Post Mid Term

Jan 31 Sunday OFF DAY

0 FEBRUARY--2021
Feb 1 Monday

Feb 2 Tuesday

Feb 3 Wednesday

Feb 4 Thursday

Feb 5 Friday

Feb 6 Saturday

Feb 7 Sunday OFF DAY

Feb 8 Monday

Feb 9 Tuesday

Feb 10 Wednesday

Feb 11 Thursday

Feb 12 Friday

Feb 13 Saturday Second Saturday ( Holiday)

Feb 14 Sunday OFF DAY

Feb 15 Monday Post- Mid TermExamination begins

Feb 16 Tuesday Vasant Panchami

Feb 17 Wednesday

Feb 18 Thursday

Feb 19 Friday Shivaji Maharaj  Jyanti  Celebration

Feb 20 Saturday

Feb 21 Sunday OFF DAY

Feb 22 Monday

Feb 23 Tuesday

Feb 24 Wednesday

Feb 25 Thursday

Feb 26 Friday Marathi Lang. Day Celebration

Feb 27 Saturday Fourth Saturday ( Holiday)

Feb 28 Sunday National Science Day

0 MARCH --2021
March 1 Monday

March 2 Tuesday

March 3 Wednesday

March 4 Thursday

March 5 Friday

March 6 Saturday

March 7 Sunday OFF DAY

March 8 Monday International Women's  Day  Celeb.

March 9 Tuesday

March 10 Wednesday

March 11 Thursday



March 12 Friday Maha Shivratri

March 13 Saturday Second Saturday ( Holiday)

March 14 Sunday OFF DAY

March 15 Monday Annual Examination  begins

March 16 Tuesday

March 17 Wednesday

March 18 Thursday

March 19 Friday

March 20 Saturday

March 21 Sunday OFF DAY

March 22 Monday

March 23 Tuesday

March 24 Wednesday

March 25 Thursday

March 26 Friday

March 27 Saturday Fourth Saturday ( Holiday)

March 28 Sunday OFF DAY

March 29 Monday Holi

March 30 Tuesday

March 31 Wednesday

0 APRIL--2021
April 1 Thursday Open -House 

April 2 Friday

April 3 Saturday

April 4 Sunday OFF DAY

April 5 Monday New Academic Commence 

April 6 Tuesday

April 7 Wednesday

April 8 Thursday

April 9 Friday

April 10 Saturday

April 11 Sunday OFF DAY

April 12 Monday

April 13 Tuesday

April 14 Wednesday

April 15 Thursday

April 16 Friday

April 17 Saturday

April 18 Sunday OFF DAY

April 19 Monday

April 20 Tuesday

April 21 Wednesday

April 22 Thursday

April 23 Friday

April 24 Saturday

April 25 Sunday OFF DAY



April 26 Monday

April 27 Tuesday

April 28 Wednesday

April 29 Thursday

April 30 Saturday


